LIG
H
T STRIN
G
www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 51
TWINKLE 5MM
Commercial Standard LED Light String
The Standard 5mm Twinkle light string creates an eye-

PURE WHITE
ULTRA WARM WHITE
TWINKLE 5MM ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE COLOR
T5MM-50/4-G-BL-S Blue / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-G-GR-S Green / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-G-MU-S Multi Color / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-G-PW-S Pure White / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-G-RE-S Red / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-G-UWW-S Ultra Warm White / 4.8W Green
T5MM-50/4-W-UWW-S Ultra Warm White / 4.8W White
17ft / 50 LEDs / 4” Spacing
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Gold, Green, Blue, and Orange
LISTINGS & RATINGS:
TW